
ANTIPASTI - STARTERS

MAIN COURSES - Chicken Specialities

MAIN COURSES - Fillet Steak Specialities

MAIN COURSES - Veal Specialities

PASTA COURSES 

MAIN COURSES - Sirloin Steak Specialities

VEGAN OPTIONS

FRESH HOMEMADE PIZZA
MAIN COURSES - Fish Specialities

MAIN COURSES - Vegetarian Dishes

TRICOLORE
A combination of Avocado Pear, Mozzarella Cheese, Fresh 
Tomato & Olive Oil

SCALLOPS & KING PRAWNS
Served with Garlic & White Wine Sauce

AFFETTATO MISTO
Selection of Italian cured meat served with Italian Pickle

FUNGHI FARCITI
Mushrooms stuffed with Vegetables & baked in the oven with 
Tomato Sauce, Garlic & Mozzarella Cheese

FUNGHETTI AL PEPERONCINO
Mushrooms pan fried with Chilli, Red Wine & Fresh Cream

COZZE MARINARA
Mussels pan fried in Garlic, White Wine & Tomato Sauce

BURRATA
With Parma Ham marinated in Olive Oil

WHITE BAIT
Fried in Bread Crumbs

AVOCADO CON GAMBERETTI
A combination of Avocado, Pear & Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce

CALAMARI FRIED SQUID

POLLO PICCANTE
Pan fried with Fresh Cherry Tomatoes, White Wine, Fresh Chilli & Basil

POLLO MILANESE
In breadcrumbs served with Spaghetti Bolognese

POLLO VALDOSTANA
Grilled & topped with Ham, Cheese & finished with Fresh Cream

FILETTO ALLA GRIGLIA
Fillet Steak grilled to your liking

FILETTO ROSSINI
Grilled with Madeira Wine, Flamed in Brandy, topped with Pate & laid 
on a Crispy Crouton

FILETTO DOLCEATTE
Grilled topped with soft Dolce Latte Cheese & Finished with Fresh Cream

FILETTO AL PEPE
Pan fried with Black Peppercorns, Red Wine Sauce, Flamed in Brandy & finished 
with Demi Glace & Fresh Cream

FILETTO AL FUNGHI
Fillet Steak cooked with Mushrooms, Red Wine, Flamed in Brandy & Fresh Cream

T-BONE STEAK

VEAL SPECIAL
Veal pan fired with Mushrooms, Prawns, White Wine, Cream & Brandy

VEAL SALTIMBOCCA
Topped with Parma Ham, Sage & pan fried. Finished with White Wine Sauce

VEAL MARSALA
Veal pan fried in Butter topped with Marsala Wine

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
With Fresh Minced Meat & Tomato

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
SPAGHETTI MARE E MONTI
Pan fried with Mushrooms, Prawns, Garlic, Cream & Tomato Sauce

SPAGHETTI MARINARA
Seafood cooked in Garlic, White Wine & Tomato Sauce

SPAGHETTI AL TONNO
Tuna cooked in Garlic, Onions, Tomato Sauce, White Wine & Parsley

PENNE DELLO CHEF
Minced Meat, Bacon, Mushrooms, Cream & Tomato Sauce

PENNE ARRABBIATA
With Tomato Sauce, Fresh Chilli, Garlic & White Wine

PENNE AL POMODORO
With Fresh Tomato Sauce & Basil

PENNE CONTADINO With Asparagus, Mushrooms, Garlic, 
White Wine & Fresh Cream

TAGLIATELLE PESCATORE Prawns cooked in Garlic, White 
Wine & Tomato Sauce

PENNE VEGETARIAN A selection of Fresh Vegetables in 
Garlic & Tomato Sauce

RISOTTO MARINARA A succulent selection of Seafood with 
Garlic, White Wine & Tomato Sauce

HOMEMADE CANNELLONI Pasta tubes filled with Minced 
Meat, Garlic in Tomato Sauce & Bechamel sauces with Cheese

CANNELLONI VEGETARIANA
HOMEMADE LASGNA

GARLIC BREAD
GARLIC BREAD WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE
GARLIC BREAD WITH TOMATO
HOMEMADE PANINO WITH OLIVES
PIZZA MARGHERITA Tomato Sauce, Cheese & Oregano
PIZZA FUNGHI Fresh Mushrooms
PIZZA VEGETARIANA
PIZZA FIORENTINA Mushrooms, Spinach, Garlic & Egg
PIZZA CONTADINO Mushrooms, Onions & Peppers
PIZZA CAMPAGNOLA Aubergines, Anchovies, 
Mushrooms, Onions, Parmesan Cheese & Oregano
PIZZA AL PROSCIUTTO Italian Cooked Ham
PIZZA ALLABETTI Bacon & Onions
PIZZA SAN DANIELE Parma Ham
PIZZA FRUTTLI DI MARE Prawns, Squid, Clams, Garlic 
& Parsley
PIZZA AL SALMONE Smoked Salmon & Garlic
PIZZA ROMANA Anchovies & Salami
PIZZA LUNA Prawns, Garlic & Rosemary
PIZZA NINO With Chicken
PIZZA MARISA Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Olives & Peppers
PIZZA CAPRICCIO Ham, Olives, Pepperoni, Peppers, 
Olives & Mushrooms
PIZZA 4 FORMAGGI With 4 Different Types of Cheese
QUATTRO STAGIONI Mushrooms, Ham, Artichokes & 
Oregano
PIZZA GIACALONE Mushrooms, Ham, Wurstel & Olives
CALZONE Folded Pizza with Ham
PIZZA BOLOGNESE With Bolognese Sauce
PIZZA DIAVOLA Ham, Chilli & Oregano
PIZZA MARINARA Sardines, Garlic & Oregano
PIZZA FANTASIA With Pancetta, Parmesan Cheese, 
Rocket Salad & Cherry Tomatoes

TRINCA DI MANZO ALLA GRIGLIA
Sirloin Steak Grilled to your liking

TRINCA DI MANZO PICCANTE
Pan fried with Mushrooms, Cherry Tomatoes, Chilli, Garlic & Red Wine

MIXED GRILL
Served with Chips

TRINCA DI MANZO DIANE
Thin Sirloin Steak cooked in a succulent sauce of Mushrooms, Onions, 
French Mustard, Red Wine, Flamed in Brandy & finished with Cream

BRUSCHETTA POMODOR Available Gluten Free

Available as a Starter £10.95 or Main Course £12.95
PASTA AL PESTO Penne or Spaghetti Pasta Al Pesto cooked with Olive 
Oil & Onions. Traditional Genovese Gluten Free.

GNOCCHI CACCINI Almonds, Pistachio, Mushrooms, Asparagus, Olive 
Oil & Onions

SPAGHETTI AGILO OLIO & PEPPERONCINO
Classical option Spaghetti with Olive Oil, Garlic & Fresh Chilli

PIZZA VINCITORE Tomato Sauce, Mushrooms, Olive Oil, Rocket Salad 
& Extra Virgin Olive Oil

PIZZA PANARU Tomato Sauce, Pineapple, Sweetcorn, Spinach, Peppers 
& Extra Virgin Olive Oil

COZZE MARINARA
Fresh Mussels cooked in White Wine, Garlic & Tomato Sauce

KING PRAWNS GRILLED
ARAGOSTA GRATINATA
Fresh Lobster diced & pan fried in White Wine & Mustard Flamed with 
Cognac topped with Parmesan Cheese & grilled in the shell

CODA DI ROSPA MARE MONTI
Fillet of Monkfish cooked in White Wine, Mushrooms, Prawns & Fresh Tomatoes

SPADA MARINARA
Swordfish pan fried with Garlic, White Wine, Capers & Olives in Fresh Tomato Sauce

SPIGOLA ALLA GRIGLIA
Fresh Sea Bass Grilled

GAMBERONI DIAVOLA
King Prawns cooked in Garlic, Fresh Chilli, White Wine & Tomato Sauce served with 
Rice

SALMONE PICCANTE
Salmon Steak pan fried with Butter, Garlic, Herbs, White Wine, Marsala Wine, 
Prawns & Cherry Tomatoes

PENNE FIORENTINA
With Spinach, Mushrooms, Garlic & Fresh Cream

PENNE 4 FORMAGGI
Four Cheese Penne Pasta & Cream 

RISOTTO CONTADINO
Rice with Asparagus, Mushrooms, Garlic, White Wine & Fresh Cream

AUBERGINES PARMIGIANA
Grilled Aubergines in Breadcrumbs with Mozzarella Cheese in 
Tomato Sauce with Parmigiano oven baked

£8.95

£13.95

£9.50

£8.95

£9.95

£9.50

£10.95

£8.95

£9.95

£10.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£22.95

£25.95

£25.95

£25.95

£25.95

£25.95

£16.95

£25.95

£17.95

£17.95

£17.95

£17.95

£13.95

£13.95
£15.95

£15.95

£15.95

£13.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£15.95

£13.95

£15.95

£12.95

£12.95
£12.95

£5.95
£6.95
£6.95
£5.95
£9.95

£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95

£12.95
£12.95
£13.95
£13.95

£13.95
£12.95
£13.95
£12.95
£12.95
£13.95

£12.95
£12.95

£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95

£18.95

£21.95

£21.95

£22.95

£14.95

£24.95
£59.95

£18.60

£17.95
£14.95

£13.95

£13.95

£12.95

Children’s Menu
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
MEAT BALLS & PASTA
LASAGNE
EGG & CHIPS
SAUSAGE & CHIPS
MINI PIZZA MARGHERITA

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£1.00 Cover Charge Per Table - Evenings Only

All steaks come with Chef’s selection of Fresh Vegetables at £5.50




	Page 1
	Page 2

