ANTIPASTI - STARTERS		MAIN COURSES - Fillet Steak Specia	<u>lities</u>	PENNE CONTADINO With Asparagus, Mushrooms, Garlic, White Wine & Fresh Cream	£12.95
TRICOLORE A combination of Avocado Pear, Mozzarella Cheese, Fresh	£8.95	FILETTO ALLA GRIGLIA Fillet Steak grilled to your liking	£22.95	TAGLIATELLE PESCATORE Prawns cooked in Garlic, White Wine & Tomato Sauce	£15.95
Tomato & Olive Oil SCALLOPS & KING PRAWNS	£13.95	FILETTO ROSSINI Grilled with Madeira Wine, Flamed in Brandy, topped with Pate & laid	£25.95	PENNE VEGETARIAN A selection of Fresh Vegetables in Garlic & Tomato Sauce	£13.95
Served with Garlic & White Wine Sauce AFFETTATO MISTO	£9.50	on a Crispy Crouton FILETTO DOLCEATTE	£25.95	RISOTTO MARINARA A succulent selection of Seafood with Garlic, White Wine & Tomato Sauce	£15.95
Selection of Italian cured meat served with Italian Pickle FUNGHI FARCITI	£8.95	Grilled topped with soft Dolce Latte Cheese & Finished with Fresh Crea FILETTO AL PEPE		HOMEMADE CANNELLONI Pasta tubes filled with Minced Meat, Garlic in Tomato Sauce & Bechamel sauces with Cheese	£12.95
Mushrooms stuffed with Vegetables & baked in the oven with Tomato Sauce, Garlic & Mozzarella Cheese		Pan fried with Black Peppercorns, Red Wine Sauce, Flamed in Brandy with Demi Glace & Fresh Cream		CANNELLONI VEGETARIANA HOMEMADE LASGNA	£12.95 £12.95
FUNGHETTI AL PEPERONCINO Mushrooms pan fried with Chilli, Red Wine & Fresh Cream	£9.95	FILETTO AL FUNGHI Fillet Steak cooked with Mushrooms, Red Wine, Flamed in Brandy & Fr	£25.95	VEGAN OPTIONS	£12.33
COZZE MARINARA	£9.50	T-BONE STEAK	£25.95	BRUSCHETTA POMODOR Available Gluten Free	
Mussels pan fried in Garlic, White Wine & Tomato Sauce BURRATA	£10.95	MAIN COURSES - Sirloin Steak Speci	<u>ialities</u>	Available as a Starter £10.95 or Main Course £1. PASTA AL PESTO Penne or Spaghetti Pasta Al Pesto cooked with	
With Parma Ham marinated in Olive Oil WHITE BAIT Fried in Bread Crumbs	£8.95	TRINCA DI MANZO ALLA GRIGLIA Sirloin Steak Grilled to your liking	£18.95	Oil & Onions. Traditional Genovese Gluten Free. GNOCCHI CACCINI Almonds, Pistachio, Mushrooms, Asparagus,	
AVOCADO CON GAMBERETTI	£9.95	TRINCA DI MANZO PICCANTE	£21.95	Oil & Onions	
A combination of Avocado, Pear & Prawns in Marie Rose Sauc	ce	Pan fried with Mushrooms, Cherry Tomatoes, Chilli, Garlic & Red Wine MIXED GRILL	£21.95	SPAGHETTI AGILO OLIO & PEPPERONCINO Classical option Spaghetti with Olive Oil, Garlic & Fresh Chilli	
CALAMARI FRIED SQUID	£10.95	Served with Chips	£22.95	PIZZA VINCITORE Tomato Sauce, Mushrooms, Olive Oil, Rocket S	Salad
Children's Menu		TRINCA DI MANZO DIANE Thin Sirloin Steak cooked in a succulent sauce of Mushrooms, Onions,	£22.33	& Extra Virgin Olive Oil PIZZA PANARU Tomato Sauce, Pineapple, Sweetcorn, Spinach, Pe	eppers
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	£7.95	French Mustard, Red Wine, Flamed in Brandy & finished with Cream		& Extra Virgin Olive Oil	
MEAT BALLS & PASTA	£7.95	All steaks come with Chef's selection of Fresh Vegetables	at £5.50	FRESH HOMEMADE PIZZA	
LASAGNE	£7.95	MAIN COURSES - Fish Specialities		GARLIC BREAD	£5.95
EGG & CHIPS SAUSAGE & CHIPS	£7.95 £7.95	COZZE MARINARA	£14.95	GARLIC BREAD WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE GARLIC BREAD WITH TOMATO	£6.95
MINI PIZZA MARGHERITA	£7.95	Fresh Mussels cooked in White Wine, Garlic & Tomato Sauce KING PRAWNS GRILLED	£24.95	HOMEMADE PANINO WITH OLIVES	£6.95 £5.95
MINITIEEN MANOTERITA	27.50	ARAGOSTA GRATINATA	£59.95	PIZZA MARGHERITA Tomato Sauce, Cheese & Oregano	£9.95
MAIN COURSES W		Fresh Lobster diced & pan fried in White Wine & Mustard Flamed with	1 2 2 3	PIZZA FUNGHI Fresh Mushrooms	£12.95
MAIN COURSES - Vegetarian Dis	<u>snes</u>	Cognac topped with Parmesan Cheese & grilled in the shell	C40 C0	PIZZA VEGETARIANA	£12.95
PENNE FIORENTINA	£14.95	CODA DI ROSPA MARE MONTI Fillet of Monkfish cooked in White Wine, Mushrooms, Prawns & Fresh	£18.60	PIZZA FIORENTINA Mushrooms, Spinach, Garlic & Egg	£12.95
With Spinach, Mushrooms, Garlic & Fresh Cream	N. Dictoria	SPADA MARINARA	£17.95	PIZZA CONTADINO Mushrooms, Onions & Peppers	£12.95
PENNE 4 FORMAGGI Four Cheese Penne Pasta & Cream	£13.95	Swordfish pan fried with Garlic, White Wine, Capers & Olives in Fresh T	Tomato Sauce	PIZZA CAMPAGNOLA Aubergines, Anchovies, Mushrooms, Onions, Parmesan Cheese & Oregano	£12.95
RISOTTO CONTADINO	£13.95	Fresh Sea Bass Grilled	£16.95	PIZZA AL PROSCIUTTO Italian Cooked Ham	£12.95
Rice with Asparagus, Mushrooms, Garlic, White Wine & Fresh		GAMBERONI DIAVOLA	£25.95	PIZZA ALLABETTI Bacon & Onions	£12.95
AUBERGINES PARMIGIANA Grilled Aubergines in Breadcrumbs with Mozzarella Cheese in	£12.95	King Prawns cooked in Garlic, Fresh Chilli, White Wine & Tomato Sauce	e served with	PIZZA SAN DANIELE Parma Ham	£13.95
Tomato Sauce with Parmigiano oven baked		Rice SALMONE PICCANTE	£17.95	PIZZA FRUTTLI DI MARE Prawns, Squid, Clams, Garlic	£13.95
MAIN COURSES Chicken Speci	ialitica	Salmon Steak pan fried with Butter, Garlic, Herbs, White Wine, Marsala		& Parsley PIZZA AL SALMONE Smoked Salmon & Garlic	£13.95
MAIN COURSES - Chicken Speci	ianues	Prawns & Cherry Tomatoes		PIZZA ROMANA Anchovies & Salami	£12.95
POLLO PICCANTE	£14.95	PASTA COURSES		PIZZA LUNA Prawns, Garlic & Rosemary	£13.95
Pan fried with Fresh Cherry Tomatoes, White Wine, Fresh Child		SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	£13.95	PIZZA NINO With Chicken	£12.95
POLLO MILANESE In breadcrumbs served with Spaghetti Bolognese	£14.95	With Fresh Minced Meat & Tomato		PIZZA MARISA Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Olives & Peppers	£12.95
POLLO VALDOSTANA Grilled & topped with Ham, Cheese & finished with Fresh Crea.	£14.95	SPAGHETTI CARBONARA SPAGHETTI MARE E MONTI	£13.95 £15.95	PIZZA CAPRICCIO Ham, Olives, Pepperoni, Peppers, Olives & Mushrooms	£13.95
MAIN COURSES - Veal Specialiti		Pan fried with Mushrooms, Prawns, Garlic, Cream & Tomato Sauce SPAGHETTI MARINARA	£15.95	PIZZA 4 FORMAGGI With 4 Different Types of Cheese	£12.95
VEAL SPECIAL	£17.95	Seafood cooked in Garlic, White Wine & Tomato Sauce SPAGHETTI AL TONNO	£15.95	QUATTRO STAGIONI Mushrooms, Ham, Artichokes & Oregano	£12.95
Veal pan fired with Mushrooms, Prawns, White Wine, Cream &		Tuna cooked in Garlic, Onions, Tomato Sauce, White Wine & Parsley	210.00	PIZZA GIACALONE Mushrooms, Ham, Wurstel & Olives	£12.95
VEAL SALTIMBOCCA	£17.95	PENNE DELLO CHEF	£13.95	CALZONE Folded Pizza with Ham	£12.95
Topped with Parma Ham, Sage & pan fried. Finished with Whit		Minced Meat, Bacon, Mushrooms, Cream & Tomato Sauce	040.0	PIZZA BOLOGNESE With Bolognese Sauce PIZZA DIAVOLA Ham, Chilli & Oregano	£12.95
VEAL MARSALA Veal pan fried in Butter topped with Marsala Wine	£17.95	PENNE ARRABBIATA With Tomato Sauce, Fresh Chilli, Garlic & White Wine	£12.95	PIZZA DIAVOLA Harri, Crillii & Oregano PIZZA MARINARA Sardines, Garlic & Oregano	£12.95 £12.95
£1.00 Cover Charge Per Table - Evenings C	Only	PENNE AL POMODORO With Fresh Tomato Sauce & Basil	£12.95	PIZZA MARINARA Saldines, Game & Gregano PIZZA FANTASIA With Pancetta, Parmesan Cheese, Rocket Salad & Cherry Tomatoes	£12.95

IL Pescatore